DANE HARMON 00436

TRIP #

Stop Del Date

03/10/15
03/10/15
03/10/15
03/10/15
03/10/15
03/10/15
03/11/15
03/11/15
03/11/15
03/11/15
03/11/15
03/11/15
03/11/15
03/11/15
03/12/15
03/12/15
03/12/15
03/12/15
03/12/15
03/12/15
03/12/15
03/12/15
03/12/15
03/12/15
03/12/15
03/12/15
03/12/15
03/12/15
03/12/15

Payroll

03/27/15

10

Reference
SO0US3580
AT 1961
ZH4Q36
KP 74435110
1M2343
AY 3145
3823248
3827665
1341940
1342527
1345817
3827673
1348893
ZH4R71
1M3075
5546200
ZH5KB4
ZH4AGV
ZH40RL
1M3192
64428
KP 74305650
GX 8746
AM 3296
9094501
413200
3812360
1678184553
5127200

S 555.33

Account
MXD
STI
HD
AWC
HD
STI
MXD
MXD
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
MXD
HOME EXP
HD
HD
MXD
HD
HD
HD
HD
MB
AWC
STI
STI
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD

04/03/15

03/09 - 13/15

Stop Name

VICTORIA MIDGLEY

JENNIFER BODILY
JRILEY
HENDERSON

G SPECK

BECKY WILLIAMS
H DABELL

A LAIBLE

GARY BALL
RACHEL LEVAY
JACKIE GOFF

S CHIPPS

C MICHAELSON
K STALEY

S QUINN

C ENRICO

E LEWIS

S VANSTEENLISTE
A GRAHAM

S SPERL

LLOYD

LOWES

DAVID MURDOCH
CH2M

A HARPER

K MECHAM

H BOWEN

KRIS DANTONI
CORAL NATIONS

Labor
Tires
Fuel/Dex
Advances
Wire

City
PRESTON
PRESTON

BLOOMINGTON
SODA SPRINGS
MALAD CITY
MALAD CITY
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
AMERICAN FALLS
AMERICAN FALLS
ABERDEEN
BLACKFOOT
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
MENAN
RIGBY
RIGBY
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS

370.22

942.26

45.16
(942.26)

415.38

wivm n nn

State

ID
ID
ID

Cabs %

S $  615.37
S $ 200.18
S S -

g 450 § -

S - S -

S S -

S S -

S S -

S S S 21.00
S - S 21.00
S S 21.00
S . S -

S - S 24.50
S - S -

$ - S -

S - S -

& - S -

S - S -

5 - S -

5 - S -

S 450 $

$ 1350 § -

S - S -

S . 5 -

4 S -

S 5 -

5 S -

2 S -

S 5 >

$ 2250 $ 903.05



